The Hudson

FOOD-DRINKS-EVENTS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

MOJITO BACARDI, LIME, SIMPLE, MINT $16.95
MARGARITA CLASSIC CASAMIGOS $16.95
APEROL SPRITZ $16.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI $16.95
WINE POP CHAMPAGNE POPSICLE $]6,95
TEQUILA SUNSET HIBISCUS & REDBULL $16.95
PINK LEMONADE TITOS $16.95
FROZEN DRINKS
PINA COLADA BACARDI $15.95
FROZE MARGARITA WATERMELON, MANGO, PASSIONFRUIT. STRAWBERRY $15.95
OCEAN DAIQUIRI $15.95
SERVED WITH CHOICE OF 4 MIXERS
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK $300 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE $900
DON JULIO BLANCO $300 DON JULIO REPOSADO $350
CASAMIGOS BLANCO $300 CASAMIGOS REPOSADO $350
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO $750 DON JULIO 1942 $800
TITOS $250 GRAY GOOSE $300
MOET & CHANDON $125 MOET & CHANDON ROSE $150
BEER DRAFT + BOTTLES
STELLA $9 GOOSE ISLAND IPA $9
BLUE MOON BOTTLE $9 NUTRL CAN (FLAVORS) $7
WINE
NON ALCOHOLIC
PEPSI $5 WHITE RED
GINGER ALE $5 GRUNER $11/50 CHIANTI $11/50
ICED COFFEE $5 PINOT GRIGIO $11/50 PINOT NOIR $12/56
DIET PEPSI $5 SAUVIGNON BLANC $12/60 CABERNET SAUVIGNON $12/60
CRANBERRY $5 ROSE $12/60
LGEPETEA 85 WINE POP  $16.95
SPRITE $5
ORANGE $5
REDBULL $6
VIRGIN PINA COLADA $7

NON STELLA $6

*  CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD,
SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS:
PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER / BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY
RESTRICTIONS



BOTTOMLESS
BRUNCH 9OMINUTES S45

WZ-SELECTION- OF ENTREL

FOOD-DRINKS-EVENTS

SMALL PLATES

HUMMUS CHICKPEA, GARLIC, TOASTED NAAN (VG)

GUACAMOLE SEA SALT TORTILLA CHIPS (VG)

WAGYU MEATBALLS VODKA SAUCE SHAVED PARMESAN

BIG MOZZ STICKS 4 JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS, POMODORO DIP
CEVICHE SCALLOP + PRAWN

EGGS

BREAKFAST TACO SCRAMBLE EGGS, SLAB BACON, COTIJA CHEESE, PICO DE GALLO,
BREAKFAST POTATO

EGG BENEDICT POACHED EGG, SLAB BACON HOLLANDAISE

AVOCADO TOAST AVOCADO, CHERRIE TOMATOS

ADD POACHED EGGS +$4 | GRILLED SHRIMP + $7

OMELTTE - CHOICE OF CHEESE OR VEGETABLES

SALADS

ADD SHRIMP $7 [CHICKEN $5 | STEAK OR SALMON §15
HUDSON VALLEY MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBERS, RED ONIONS, HEIRLOOM TOMATO, BALSAMIC

CHOPPED COBB GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, EGG, AVOCADO, HEIRLOOM TOMATO, PANCETTA,

BLUE CHEESE CRUMBLE, BALSAMIC
CLASSIC CAESAR ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS, SHAVED PARMESAN
FRUIT SALAD SEASONAL MIX FRUITS

SWEET

FRENCH TOAST MAPLE SYRUP, BREAKFAST POTATOS
LIEGE WAFFLE SEASONAL MIXED BERRIES

LARGE PLATES

DYCKMAN BURGER ARUGULA, WHITE CHEDDAR, GARLIC AIOLI, WITH SUNNY SIDE
EGG SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES

FILET MIGNON + EGGS EGGS YOUR WAY, BREAKFAST POTATOS, TRUFFLE BUTTER
CHICKEN & WAFFLE - CRISPY SOUTHERN WINGS

SIDES

SMALL SALAD MIXED HOUSE GREENS
STEAK FRIES

PORK BACON

BEEF SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST POTATOS

EGGS (YOUR WAY)

# CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOGD,
SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS:
PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER / BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY
RESTRICTIONS

$16.95
$14.95
$16.95
$16.95
s

$19.95
$26.95
$16.95

$19.95

$14.95
$22.95

$16.95
$18.95

S
$19.95

$23.95

$38.95/$60
$26.95

$11.95
$11.95
$8.95
$11.95
$8.95
$8.95



