The Hudson

FOOD-DRINKS-EVENTS

SIGNATURE COCKT	TAILS		
MOJITO BACARDI, LIME, S	IMPLE, MINT		\$16.95
MARGARITA CLASSIC CAS			\$16.95
APEROL SPRITZ			\$16.95
ESPRESSO MARTINI			\$16.95
WINE POP CHAMPAGNE F	OPSICLE		\$16.95
TEQUILA SUNSET HIBISCU			
PINK LEMONADE TITOS	OS & REDBULL		\$16.95
PINK LEMONADE 11103			\$16.95
FROZEN DRINKS			
TROZEN DRINKS			
PINA COLADA BACARDI			¢15 05
FROZE MARGARITA WATE	rmelon. Mango	d, Passionfruit. Strawberry	\$15.95 \$15.95
OCEAN DAIQUIRI			\$15.95
FROSÉ			\$15.95
rkose	BOTTLE	LIST	\$17.97
Se	ERVED WITH CHOIC	E OF 4 MIXERS	
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	\$300	JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	\$900
DON JULIO BLANCO	\$300	DON JULIO REPOSADO	\$350
CASAMIGOS BLANCO	\$300	CASAMIGOS REPOSADO	\$350
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	\$750	DON JULIO 1942	\$800
TITOS	\$250	GRAY GOOSE	\$300
MOÉT & CHANDON	\$125	MOET & CHANDON ROSE	\$150
B	EER DRAFT	+ BOTTLES	
STELLA	\$9		
MICHELOB ULTRA	\$9	GOOSE ISLAND IPA	\$9
PRESIDENTE BOTTLE	\$9	HEINEKEN BOTTLE	\$9
TRESIDENTE DOTTEE	Ψ	CORONA BOTTLE	(0)

NON ALCOHOLIC

BLUE MOON BOTTLE

NON STELLA

PEPSI	\$5
GINGER ALE	\$5
ICED COFFEE	\$5
DIET PEPSI	\$5
CRANBERRY	\$5
ICED TEA	\$5
SPRITE	\$5
ORANGE	\$5
REDBULL	\$6
VIRGIN PINA COLADA	\$7

\$9

WINE

NUTRL CAN (FLAVORS)

WHITE		RED	
GRUNER PINOT GRIGIO	\$11/50 \$11/50	PINOT NOIR	\$11/50 \$12/56
Sauvignon Blanc Rośe	\$12/60 \$12/60	CABERNET SAUVIGNON	\$12/60

\$9

\$7

WINE POP \$16.95

CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS: *PLEASE ALERT YOUR SERVER / BARTENDER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR DIETARY RESTRICTIONS

BRUNCH

BOTTOMLESS

90MINUTES \$45 W/ SELECTION OF ENTREE

SMALL PLATES

Hummus Chickpea, Garlic, Toasted Naan (VG)	\$16.95
Guacamole Sea Salt Tortilla Chips (VG)	\$14.95
Wagyu Meatballs Vodka Sauce Shaved Parmesan	\$16.95
BIG MOZZ STICKS 4 JUMBO MOZZARELLA STICKS, POMODORO DIP	\$16.95
CEVICHE SCALLOP + PRAWN	\$22.95

EGGS

Breakfast Taco Scramble eggs, Slab Bacon, Cotija Cheese, Pico de Gallo,	\$19.95
Breakfast potato	\$26.95
EGG BENEDICT POACHED EGG, SLAB BACON HOLLANDAISE	\$16.95
Avocado Toast avocado, Cherrie tomatos	Ψ10.77
ADD POACHED EGGS +\$4 GRILLED SHRIMP + \$7	\$19.95
OMELTTE - CHOICE OF CHEESE OR VEGETABLES	φ19.99

SALADS

Add Shrimp \$7 Chicken \$5 Steak OR Salmon \$15	\$14.95
Hudson Valley Mixed Greens, Cucumbers, Red Onions, Heirloom Tomato, Balsamic	
CHOPPED COBB GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON, EGG, AVOCADO, HEIRLOOM TOMATO, PANCETTA,	\$22.95
Blue Cheese Crumble, balsamic	\$16.95
CLASSIC CAESAR ROMAINE LETTUCE, CROUTONS, SHAVED PARMESAN	\$18.95
FRUIT SALAD SEASONAL MIX FRUITS	

SWEET

FRENCH TOAST MAPLE SYRUP, BREAKFAST POTATOS	\$19.95
Liege Waffle Seasonal Mixed Berries	\$19.95

LARGE PLATES

Dyckman Burger Arugula, White Cheddar, Garlic Aioli, With Sunny side	\$23.95
egg Served With French Fries	
FILET MIGNON + EGGS EGGS YOUR WAY, BREAKFAST POTATOS, TRUFFLE BUTTER	\$38.95/\$60
CHICKEN & WAFFLE - CRISPY SOUTHERN WINGS	\$26.95

SIDES	
SMALL SALAD MIXED HOUSE GREENS	\$11.95
STEAK FRIES	\$11.95
PORK BACON	\$8.95 \$11.95
BEEF SAUSAGE	\$8.95
BREAKFAST POTATOS	\$8.95
EGGS (YOUR WAY)	φυ.))

Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood,
 Shellfish or eggs may increase your Risk of foodborne Illness:
 Please Alert your Server / Bartender of any Allergies or Dietary Restrictions